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Receipts Rs. Payments Rs.

To Fees From Student
Education Fees

Entrance Fees

Term Fee

To Prof. Tax

To Scholarship

To Salary Payable

To Advance / Anamat
To Sanstha

2636r
10478

648s

302125

345449

176

747t00

7200

242800

610836

103 51

Educational Exps.
Salary

uca

618036

618036

10873

s06800

672500

155'703

6630

2500

750

522

200

130

141

26361

117278

6661

5403

Admission Form Fee

Advertisment

Travlling Exp.

Bank commission

Stationery

Sundry Expenses

Zerox

By Scholarship

By Salary Payable

Bv Closinq Balanc€

Cash in hand

t D.B.I. Bank Ashta

SBI

Bank Oflndia

665300

22800

s9000

Total 1963912 Total 1963912


